Highlights
SUMIT and PC/104 Compatible
Supports SUMIT and ISA expansion on a compact, highly
rugged format.
Network Support
Dual gigabit Ethernet ports for high-bandwidth applications or
system redundancy.
PCI Express Mini Card Socket

of the SFF-SIG. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
VersaLogic Corporation •  12100 SW Tualatin Rd., Tualatin, OR 97062 •  (503) 747-2261 •  Info@VersaLogic.com •  www.VersaLogic.com
Ordering Information
VL-EPMs-E1a .......................................Dual GbE, SUMIT-A connector
VL-EPMs-E1b ......................... Dual GbE, SUMIT-AB + ISA connectors
Accessories
VL-CBR-0201 .......................................... Wi-Fi antenna adapter cable
VL-CBR-ANT01 .............................................. Wi-Fi (802.11n) antenna
VL-HDW-105...............................0.6” standoff package (metric thread)
VL-HDW-106.............................0.6” standoff package (English thread)
VL-HDW-107 ............................................. Metric screw and washer kit
VL-HDW-203 ............................................ PC/104 extractor tool, metal
VL-WD10-CBN ...................PCI Express Mini Card: 802.11g/n wireless
The VL-EPMs-E1 works with the entire family of industry-standard SUMIT-
based computer and add-on boards.
The VL-EPMs-E1 is compatible with a variety of popular operating systems,